Federagao de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

COPA SPEED PARK 32 ETAPA.

NOVATOS SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
PROVA 1 17/10/2020 13:53
Race (17 Laps) started at 16:14:39

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
8 16:21:33.960 50.949 -0.040 19.031 20.641 11.277
(005) LUCAS FECURY 9 16:22:24.891 50.931 -0.018 18.978 20.716 11.237
1 16:15:33.272 53.218 20.946 21.095 11.177 10 16:23:16.105 51.214 +0.283 19.009 20.945 11.260
2 16:16:24.881 51.609 -1.609 19.064 21.258 11.287 1 16:24:07.160 51.055 -0.159 18.963 20.794 11.298
3 16:17:16.246 51.365 -0.244 19.063 21.042 11.260 12 16:24:58.101 50.941 -0.114 18.998 20.645 11.298
4 16:18:07.375 51.129 -0.236 19.015 20.875 11.239 13 16:25:49.272 51.171 +0.230 18.929 20.993 11.249
5 16:18:58.205 50.830 -0.299 18.862 20.342 11.626 14 16:26:40.438 51.166 -0.005 18.996 20.836 11.334
6 16:19:49.113 50.908 +0.078 18.926 20.701 11.281 15 16:27:31.638 51.200 +0.034 19.093 20.844 11.263
7 16:20:40.161 51.048 +0.140 18.835 20.903 11.310 16 16:28:22.916 51.278 +0.078 19.015 20.993 11.270
8 16:21:31.311 51.150 +0.102 18.892 20.979 11.279 17 16:29:14.339 51.423 +0.145 19.185 20.926 11.312
9 16:22:22.315 51.004 -0.146 18.925 20.775 11.304
10 16:23:13.345 51.030 +0.026 18.952 20.719 11.359 (019) IAN MELLO
1 16:24:04.166 50.821 -0.209 18.884 20.635 11.302 1 16:15:33.730 53.494 20.916 21.182 11.396
12 16:24:55.049 50.883 +0.062 18.920 20.719 11.244 2 16:16:25.137 51.407 -2.087 19.180 20.837 11.390
13 16:25:46.040 50.991 +0.108 18.925 20.672 11.394 3 16:17:17.433 52.296 +0.889 19.428 21.502 11.366
14 16:26:37.348 51.308 +0.317 19.224 20.763 11.321 4 16:18:09.057 51.624 -0.672 18.919 21.200 11.505
15 16:27:28.321 50.973 -0.335 18.946 20.310 11.717 5 16:19:02.234 53.177 +1.553 19.173 22.511 11.493
16 16:28:19.268 50.947 -0.026 18.931 20.638 11.378 6 16:19:53.957 51.723 -1.454 19.224 20.786 11.713
17 16:29:10.454 51.186 +0.239 18.921 20.785 11.480 7 16:20:45.496 51.539 -0.184 19.077 20.892 11.570
8 16:21:37.201 51.705 +0.166 19.228 20.457 12.020
(029) JOAO TESSER 9 16:22:28.760 51.559 -0.146 19.171 20.780 11.608
1 16:15:32.756 52.778 20.226 21.358 11.194 10 16:23:20.464 51.704 +0.145 19.325 20.668 11.711
2 16:16:24.926 52.170 -0.608 19.306 21.338 11.526 1 16:24:12.002 51.538 -0.166 19.127 20.791 11.620
3 16:17:16.537 51.611 -0.559 19.343 20.956 11.312 12 16:25:04.047 52.045 +0.507 19.195 20.982 11.868
4 16:18:07.602 51.065 -0.546 18.894 20.978 11.193 13 16:25:55.579 51.532 -0.513 19.207 20.839 11.486
5 16:18:58.633 51.031 -0.034 19.002 20.862 11.167 14 16:26:47.270 51.691 +0.159 19.253 20.878 11.560
6 16:19:49.407 50.774 -0.257 18.919 20.741 11.114 15 16:27:38.592 51.322 -0.369 19.022 20.769 11.531
7 16:20:40.487 51.080 +0.306 18.879 20.990 11.211 16 16:28:30.821 52.229 +0.907 19.546 21.056 11.627
8 16:21:31.509 51.022 -0.058 18.905 20.838 11.279 17 16:29:22.367 51.546 -0.683 19.161 20.800 11.585
9 16:22:22.476 50.967 -0.055 18.982 20.796 11.189
10 16:23:13.505 51.029 +0.062 18.931 20.882 11.216 (114) JOAO ANTONIO
1 16:24:04.385 50.880 -0.149 18.890 20.711 11.279 1 16:15:34.554 54.421 21.655 21.445 11.321
12 16:24:55.308 50.923 +0.043 18.930 20.744 11.249 2 16:17:53.046 2:18.492  +1:24.071 18.876 24.243 1:35.373
13 16:25:46.103 50.795 -0.128 18.883 20.787 11.125 3 16:18:45.699 52.653 -1:25.839 20.020 21.381 11.252
14 16:26:37.734 51.631 +0.836 19.274 21.205 11.152 4 16:19:36.893 51.194 -1.459 19.088 20.832 11.274
15 16:27:28.603 50.869 -0.762 18.885 20.765 11.219
16 16:28:19.439 50.836 -0.033 18.933 20.744 11.159
17 16:29:10.547 51.108 +0.272 18.867 20.927 11.314

(099) KAIO DIAS DE ASSUNGCAO

1 16:15:33.924 54.015 21.623 21.254 11.238
2 16:16:25.870 51.946 -2.069 19.168 21.580 11.198
3 16:17:17.117 51.247 -0.699 18.958 21.016 11.273
4 16:18:09.405 52.288 +1.041 19.113 21.808 11.367
5 16:19:00.333 50.928 -1.360 18.970 20.675 11.283
6 16:19:51.254 50.921 -0.007 18.976 20.628 11.317
7 16:20:42.197 50.943 +0.022 18.996 20.675 11.272
8 16:21:32.882 50.685 -0.258 18.933 20.484 11.268
9 16:22:23.673 50.791 +0.106 19.026 20.470 11.295
10 16:23:14.553 50.880 +0.089 19.005 20.599 11.276
1 16:24:05.397 50.844 -0.036 18.930 20.549 11.365
12 16:24:56.107 50.710 -0.134 18.874 20.563 11.273
13 16:25:47.024 50.917 +0.207 18.931 20.707 11.279
14 16:26:38.027 51.003 +0.086 18.945 20.828 11.230
15 16:27:28.928 50.901 -0.102 18.862 20.774 11.265
16 16:28:19.857 50.929 +0.028 18.972 20.629 11.328
17 16:29:10.958 51.101 +0.172 18.893 20.863 11.345

(015) MARCO A. A. REZEK

1 16:15:34.189 54.063 21.554 21.257 11.252
2 16:16:26.687 52.498 1565  19.086 22.167 11.245
3 16:17:17.906 51.219 1279 18.986 21.057 11.176
4 16:18:09.552 51.646 +0.427  19.078 21.283 11.285
5 16:19:00.658 51.106 -0.540  19.094 20.765 11.247
6 16:19:52.022 51.364 +0.258  19.061 21.007 11.296
7 16:20:43.011 50.989 -0.375 18979 20.738 11.272
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